IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION ,JOHANNESBURG
WEDNESDAY 19 MARCH 2014

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CLAASSEN J AT
9:30 IN COURT GC

C5 2011/47541  VELI MATJEKE v MINISTER OF POLICE OK
C12 2012/41967 JOHANNES MALATJI v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
C41 2011/41223 MALATSI LUTHER v MINISTER OF POLICE OK
C44 2011/45582 DUVAL THERESA v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
D2 2008/28607 PHIRI CECIL v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
D4 2012/39511 JOUBERT JOAN SUSAN v YIKUSASA BUILDING OK
CONTRACTORS
D7 2009/40715 SAMMILENG JUDITH v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

D18 2012/14829 KESWA DINAH v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



D31 2012/31425

1  2007/9853

2 2012/12867

3  2012/45490

4 2009/50504

5 2012/03056

6 2011/43091

7 2011/40602

8 2010/27414

JONKERS WILLEM v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

MAMAZANE MALIBONGWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MOSIA PETROSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FANELE ZITULELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TIDINYANE SIMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ARONJE CLARALEE LEONE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MTSHALI WISEMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOKOENA LOVEDALE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDABA JOYCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2012/4065

2012/587

2010/48009

2012/19628

2012/01024

2012/44525

2011/05546

2013/02047

2012/00876

2006/20611

NDABA HAPPINESS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MORGAN LEROY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDLOVU TSHEPO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MADONSELA BS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PIETERSE SUMAYYA VS PIETERSE LIONEL

KOTO SIPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MJAKADA MZAWUPHELI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

FRANK BRIAN VS FRANK EVELYN

SEBABATSO LANDY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PAVKOVICH KARIN VS PAVKOVICH GEORGE

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

2012/45492

2013/05160

2006/27137

2011/36938

2007/27646

2012/41334

2011/23045

2012/130107

2013/03417

MZWANDILE GCAIYA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THWALA PHEPHILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FULL SWING TRADING 151 CC VS FRISCH ERIC

STANDARD BANK SA VS KASSEL ANNE

SARANDOS MOUTZOURIS VS LIS FRIEDMAN

MALAN EMELDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLEPE MATLALA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MEHTAR MAHMOOD VS KOLIA SHAUKAT

MAHADI NYEMBE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

2011/24305

2008/41197

2012/04409

2012/40090

2005/5599

2012/43116

2012/31752

2012/40469

2010/30940

MACHETE ROBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PJ TECH CC VS SCUA CC

JANTJIE OUPA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

WALKER CLOWDIA VS WALKER JOHANNES

TALJAARD COENRAAD VS TALJAARD MATHILDA

PRECIOUS ZWANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASILELA MARIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GAVIN JOHN BURTON VS JOANNE BURTON

WRECKERS CIVILS (PTY) LTD VS ZERO UNLIMITED
EARTHWORKS CC

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

2012/39771

2012/25599

2011/07658

2010/37206

2012/04412

2012/04667

2012/47618

2010/43466

ABSA BANK LIMITED VS TRIVANGALO SHERYL OK

COMPROSERYV (PTY) LTD VS BRYANSTON RIVER OK
CLUB RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION

VAN DER WALT GRAHAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

RAVENDREN LOGANATHAN RUNGAN VS DISCOVERY OK
LIFE (PTY) LTD

MNISI TITUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

LUCAS-BULL WILLIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MAKGAE CAROLINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MADI SANDRA VS MEC FOR HEALTH GAUTENG
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

208828658

2009/45839

2012/35918

2010/05645

2011/30924

2012/45837

2012/34287

2011/5549

SALEM VARACHIA VS ENVER MOTAL
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SHIMANE STEPHEN MAHLANYANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ZUKO SWAZ| VS THE MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

NKOSINATHI PATRICK DHLUDHLU VS ROAD ACCIDENT
FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

VAMUHLE JOHANNA MALEBANA VS PRASA (SARCC)
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

KOK LESLEY VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MELTA SEVENE MACUINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MJAKADA MZAWUPHELI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



53

54

55

56

57

2012/11614

2012/45915

2011/31588

2013/00652

2012/28404

MOKETE SELLO VS MMABATHO MONKOE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MOORE MOSES VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MASHATOLA FLORAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

VARRIE SAMUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MXASA SAMUEL MANOA VS MXASA GLORIA NOKUSEBENZA
INDEX NO STAMPED



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2011/15946

2012/35005

2011/44952

2012/24968

2012/09492

2008/3528

2010/05645

2009/45839

2009/28468

2011/18840

2012/397931

2012/39761

2012/28404

2011/28491

2012/30061

2012/46948

2012/38797

2012/35918

2009/52398

201/18929

LUCKY AND GEORGE PROPERTIES CC VS SUSANNA LLOYD
RIKHOTSO GODWIN VS MINISTER OF POLICE

RAMUSHU MASHILE TWALA INC TRANSPORT & ALLIED
WORKERS UNION OF SOUTH AFRICA

M E MOSEBO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PETER MSIMANGO VS MINISTER OF POLICE
MTUNGWA CINDY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NKOSINATHI DHLUDHLU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
SHIMANE MAHLANYANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
ILEE INVESTMENTS NO 11 VS ENNUENDO CC
NORMA FEREIRA VS GREGORY FERREIRA
EWQSTRA CORPORATION PTY LTD VS SENNA MOTORS
NEDBANK LIMITED VS S7 PROPERTY PTY LTD
MXAZA MANOA VS MXASA GLORIA

MALULEKE EBENEZER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
OLEBOGENG SETHLORA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
OVERINTON SUZETTE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
SWANEPOEL GILDA VS ORECCHIA RENATO
SOWAZI Z VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY

MADI SANDRA VS MEC FOR HEALTH,GAUTENG PROVINCIAL
GOVERMENT

JOHNSON AV VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



